
4
6,

36
 m

11,75 m

4
6,

36
 m

11,75 m

N

Toit Système Module Du 
pouvoir

nombre Performance 
globale

Toit 
Gym

D-Dome 6.10 
Classic (panneaux 
PE)

AC-380MH/108V 
(AXIblackpremium XXL HC 
1722x1134x30mm)

380 Wp 190 72.2 kWp

| Connecting Strength  

Toits | Toit Gym  
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24,30 m

24
,68

 m

24,30 m

24
,6

8
 m

N

Toit Système Module Du 
pouvoir

nombre Performance 
globale

Toit 
Piscine

D-Dome 6.10 
Classic (panneaux 
PE)

AC-380MH/108V 
(AXIblackpremium XXL HC 
1722x1134x30mm)

380 Wp 162 61.56 kWp

| Connecting Strength  

Toits | Toit Piscine  
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24,88 m

27,91 m

24,88 m

27
,9

1 
m

N

Toit Système Module Du 
pouvoir

nombre Performance 
globale

Toit 
Batiment 
C

D-Dome 6.10 
Classic (panneaux 
PE)

AC-380MH/108V 
(AXIblackpremium XXL HC 
1722x1134x30mm)

380 Wp 170 64.6 kWp

| Connecting Strength  

Toits | Toit Batiment C  
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22,68 m

28,16 m

14,55 m

18,62 m

7,93 m

9,4
8

 m
0,0

6 m

N

Toit Système Module Du 
pouvoir

nombre Performance 
globale

Toit 
Batiment 
B

D-Dome 6.10 
Classic (panneaux 
PE)

AC-380MH/108V 
(AXIblackpremium XXL HC 
1722x1134x30mm)

380 Wp 134 50.92 kWp

| Connecting Strength  

Toits | Toit Batiment B  
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